
Agency Name Volunteer 
Coordinator Name

Email: Phone Number: Describe your agency's volunteer needs. What is the frequency of 
when volunteers are 

needed at your agency:

How many volunteers 
are needed?

ACCORD Belinda Knight

bknight@accordcorp.org

(585) 268-7605

Dial extension 1340.
We need volunteers to assist at PUPs the 1st 
and 3rd Wednesdays from 2-5:30pm. Help is 

needed to set up, sort food, load cars, clean up 
and also to deliver left over items back to the 

food pantry. Lifting required form most 
volunteer roles, however, volunteers fulfill 
duties that are less strenuous. Standing for 

long periods and mental alertness are required 
physical demands.

1st and 3rd Wednesdays

10-12 total
ACCORD ACCESS Center Amanda Olson aolson@accordcorp.org

Brockport Ecumenical Food Shelf
Linda Kruchten-

Merring

lskm915@gmail.com

(585) 465-1077

Volunteer(s) that are able to translate English 
to Spanish and vice versa, converse in Spanish 

to shop with our clients , assist with 
registration process, and explain area services 

available.
We would like to establish a set Thursday(s) 
and time that we are able to post that there 
will be a volunteer available that is able to 
speak Spanish and give our clients, that are 

more comfortable speaking Spanish this 
option.

once a week ideally, 
minimum 2 hrs ( 4hrs better) 

Thursdays, or 1 / 2 / 3 
Thursdays per month

1-2
CAP Cayuga/Seneca/Auburn/Waterloo Melissia Thompson mthompson@caphelp.org

Dimitri House Inc Rosalie Burr

rburr@dimitri-house.org

(585) 325-1796

We have multiple needs Monday-Friday from 
9am-3pm

See our website for details. 
https://www.dimitri-house.org/volunteer

Once a week

2-3
Eastern Orleans Community Center Deb Rothmund drothmund@caoginc.org

Genesee County Food Pantry David  Dodge
ddodge@caoginc.org Answering phones, greeting clients, packing 

food boxes, cleaning and sanitizing the food 
pantry, organizing the food pantry.

Daily 15

Geneseo Groveland ggefoodpantry@gmail.com
Gleaners Community Kitchen Gleanerskitchen@gmail.com

Java Village Food Pantry Jennifer Johnson info@immanuelministries.us
Life Solutions of Hamlin Brenda Pangrazio brepanz@rochester.rr.com

Loop Ministries Food Pantry Lor Nash director@loopministries.org
Mt Morris Food Pantry Jessica Pierce jessica.pierce@dor.org (585) 658-4466 Volunteers needed to work at Pantry to help 

clients receive food
Once a week

2-3

Naples Open Cupboard Sherry Brahm sbrahm@naplesopen cupboard.org 742-2499
Northside Church of Christ Meal Program Keith Scott 585-755-7260

RCCG Victory Center Food Pantry Austin Okwudili

austindunes@hotmail.com

(585) 831-4718

We are in need of volunteers to assist in 
packing and delivering/distributing food items 
to our community. Our outreach is typically on 

the last Saturday of the month between 12-
3PM. Feel free to reach out for more details.

Once a month

5
Rochester City School District Kwamaihe Much kmuch31@gmail.com
Rochester City School District Ja'net Scott ja'net.scott@rcsdk12.org 585-353-0562

Rochester City School District School 19 Tanika Edwards tanika.edwards@rcsdk12.org



Rochester Deaf Kitchen Linzie Fuechtmann linzie@rochesterdeafkitchen.com
Rochester Deaf Kitchen info@rochesterdeafkitchen.com

RUS001 Marcia Wiesenberg mweeze@rochester.rr.com
Sr. Regis Food Cupboard Ray Perez ramperez@frontier.com 585-278-7439

St. Andrew's Food Cupboard Margaret Oberst

moberst55@gmail.com

(585) 469-2065

Work hours are:  Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, 8:30-
12:00 892 Portland Ave.  parking is on 

Randolph St.
Various jobs are: storage preparation, 

escorting clients through their client choice, 
bagging toiletries, organizing shelves, and 
sorting and managing clothing donations.  

Usually some lifting and standing is
included in the day. Thanks.

Once a week
Tuesday is our neediest 
day. 5 individuals. No 

groups-no room.

St. Andrews Food Cupboard 14609 14621 Sue Lucchesi suelucchesi@hotmail.com

St. Peter's Kitchen Amy Mincer

amy@stpeterskitchen.org

(585) 235-6511

We need volunteers Monday-Friday from 9am-
1pm prepping food,

plating food, serving, helping with any other 
task that may be needed by kitchen. We are 

serving upwards of 300 meals in 1 hr. We are 
also serving 5 single sight shelters.

Daily
Once a week Once a month

as many as possible.

SWEM Community Services, Inc. Jody LaRose

swem.services1@gmail.com

(585) 235-4491

Drivers to deliver grocery bags to clients. 
Need for many drivers on the 3rd Saturday of 
the month.  Other drivers are occassionally 

needed during the week to deliver food bags to 
clients.  Bags are picked up at the cupboard. 
Client homes are in the southwest part of the 

city and the adjacent suburbs.  Food bags 
weigh 25-30 pounds.

Daily
Once a month

would like to have a list of 
potential drivers available 

to
contact.

The Hope Shop Janelle Carbary janelle.carbary@gmail.com 919-671-0699
The Vineyard Farms, Inc. Sister Jenthia K. Abell 126 Sander St, Rochester 14605 585-820-4140

Trillium Health

TH.FoodCupboard@trilliumhealth.
org

(585) 545-7220

We are in need of volunteers on a daily basis 
and to the extent that the person would like to 

donate their time.  We have a quick 
application  on our website, we connect with 
them to set time to come to the site, orient, 

and then they are able to sign up on their own 
with our Genius platform for days, times, 

activities they prefer.  They will get the link 
for Genius once they attend orientation/ visit.  

we have people who volunteer regularly, 
groups that want to assist, and some one time 

opportunities as well.

Daily
Once a week Once a month

One time opportunity

minimum of 2 per day 
Monday through Friday

Trillium Health Joshua Hauth jhauth@trilliumhealth.org


